
Bromsgrove District Council - On-Street and Off-Street Information

Time on patrol does not include time logged as traveling

On-Street Location Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25

No of Days Visited Time On Patrol (Mins) PCNs Issued No of Days Visited Time On Patrol (Mins) PCNs Issued No of Days Visited Time On Patrol (Mins) PCNs Issued

Bromsgrove (Town) 29 7132 58 30 7893 106 30 9509 138

Alvechurch 10 215 4 13 411 6 9 325 8

Aston Fields 19 811 0 13 667 4 15 696 7

Barnt Green 11 41 5 14 633 31 16 812 28

Belbroughton 10 274 1 12 323 1 10 295 0

Beoley 1 7 0 3 187 2 1 66 0

Catshill 5 57 0 5 116 0 4 78 2

Clent 7 129 0 6 125 0 6 112 0

Crofton Hacket 3 50 0 7 143 0 6 137 0

Fairfield 0 0 0 2 70 0 1 40 0

Frankley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hagley 9 747 11 6 838 10 11 866 16

Hollywood 1 150 2 3 122 2 1 211 3

Lickey 3 145 0 6 390 0 4 208 1

Lydiate Ash 14 269 1 16 367 0 13 276 0

Romsley 11 616 3 11 644 1 13 789 6

Rubery 6 988 11 10 703 6 7 1234 23

Stoke Prior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

West Hagley 4 40 0 3 39 1 2 57 0

Wythall 3 139 0 4 377 0 2 219 7

On- Street Totals 11810 96 14048 170 15930 239

Non-Town On-Street Totals 4678 38 6155 64 6421 101

Percentage of On-Street time and PCNs Non-Town On-Street 40% 40% 44% 38% 40% 42%

Off-Street Location Time On Patrol (Mins) PCNs Issued Time On Patrol (Mins) PCNs Issued Time On Patrol (Mins) PCNs Issued

Alvechurch 7 144 1 11 165 6 11 121 2

Bromsgrove 29 6293 252 30 7680 385 30 9215 341

Off-Street Totals 6437 253 7845 391 9336 343

Total Time on Patrol and PCNs Issued 18247 349 21893 561 25266 582

Number of CEOs 3.75 FTE 4.5FTE 5.5FTE

Percentage of time On-Street and PCNs On-Street 65% 28% 64% 30% 63% 41%

Percentage of Time Off-Street and PCNs Off-Street 35% 72% 36% 70% 37% 59%

Percentage of all Patrol Time in Non-Town Areas 26% 29% 26%

On-Street PCN Income Received During the Month £4,760.92 £5,629.50 £7,627.28

Off-Street PCN Income Received During the Month £7,617.31 £8,816.04 £7,340.20

Total PCN Income Received During the Month £12,378.23 £14,445.54 £14,967.48

Total Pay and Display Machine Coin Income (Metric Figure) £16,115.10 £16,328.45 £15,629.85

Total Pay and Display Machine Card Income (Metric Figure) £47,918.90 £46,584.50 £49,452.90

Total MiPermit Pay and Stay Income (Stay Value)(Begin Date) £18,613.80 £18,404.60 £12,920.20

Total MiPermit Season Ticket Income (Logged date) £4,858.80 £4,690.96 £4,283.12

Total Car Park Payment Income £87,506.60 £86,008.51 £82,286.07

Total MiPermit Resident Permit Income (Logged date) £160.00 £80.00 £80.00

Total Income £100,044.83 £100,534.05 £97,333.55

Report 0678

Report for days 0456

Report for PCN Income 0640

Mi Office - card cash


